Simpson University Alumni Employment Outcomes

The data displayed below is reflective of an aggregation of public reporting of Simpson University
Alumni employment via LinkedIn. The verified alumni data is provided through collaboration with
Live Alumni by IntellectSpace services. Through partnership with LiveAlumni, we are able to track

the employment of decades of alumni.

Top Professions

Teacher

Owner

Registered Nurse
Administrative Assistant
Chief Executive Officer
Executive Director
Adjunct Professor
Social Worker

Licensed Marriage and Family Therapist
President

General Manager

Lead Pastor

Realtor

Operations Manager
Director

Senior Pastor

Pastor

Office Manager
Financial Advisor

21%
20%
8%
6%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
2%
2%
2%
2%

Category only included if at least 10 Simpson
alumni reported profession.

Top Hiring Employers

Simpson University 26%
Dignity Health 15%
Shasta County Public Health 12%
Shasta College 12%
Shasta Regional Medical Center 11%
Shasta County Office of Education 10%
Enterprise Elementary School District 7%
Edward Jones 6%

Category only included if at least 10 Simpson
alumni reported to work for employer.

Top Industries

Hospital & Health Care 21%
Religious Institutions 12%
Higher Education 11%
Education Management 9%
Primary & Secondary Education 9%
Government Administration 7%
Financial Services 7%
Retail 5%
Mental Health Care 5%
Real Estate 4%
Software Development 4%
Banking 3%
Insurance 3%

Category only included if more than 30
Simpson alumni reported to work in industry.

2022/23 Graduates Highlights

Higher Education, Health Care, and Real
Estate were some of the popular industries of
SU undergraduates who started employment in
2022/2023.

70% of our Undergraduates who completed
education in 2022/2023 reported annual
compensation on $50,000 +

Top Hiring Organizations include PwC,
Dignity Healthcare, and WeWork.

Business, Psychology and Kinesiology were
among the most popular undergraduate majors
in 2022/2023.

Organizational Leadership, Counselling
Psychology, Education and were popular
graduate majors in 2022/2023.

Data sourced from LiveAlumni by IntellectSpace via LinkedIn



Top 50 Hiring Employers of Simpson Alumni
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